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Make sure your investments & plans 
are FRESH and aligned with your goals!

Wilon Wealth Management is an independent financial services firm built on the mission  
of being an alternative to Wall Street brokerage houses and proprietary product firms.  
We offer objective, no-nonsense financial advice to hard-working, motivated people. 

Come experience the alternative!

Visit us at either of our two locations:

 SAC CITY URBANDALE
 414 West Main Street 2400 86th Street, Unit 32
 Ph. (712) 662-3866 Ph. (515) 225-9500

www.wilonwm.com

striving to help you build income for life
cutting-edge technology • fee-based and independent
professional, personalized service • proactive planning

long-term outlook • strategic partnerships
Securities offered through Securities America, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory Services offered through Securities America Advisors, Inc. Wilon Wealth Management and Securities America are separate entities.

Call today for your private, objective, no-obligation financial plan review.  
Don’t let your finances gather dust from neglect! Now is a great time to examine your risk 
tolerance while comparing your portfolio against other benchmarks. Let’s explore strategies  

designed to keep your finances in shape and your money working as hard as you do.

Time for a FINANCIAL
Spring Cleaning!

http://www.ccreminder.com
mailto:ads@calhouncountyreminder.com
http://www.wilonwm.com
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YOUTH 
ICE FISHING 

EVENT
Saturday, February 29

1:00 - 3:00 PM
Roos Pond

(south of Rockwell City on Hwy 4)

Families Invited to 
Attend Together

Poles and Bait
Provided

Small Shelter
on the Ice

Questions: Call the Extension Offce 712-297-8611

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY
EXTENSION AND OUTREACH

Sponsored by:

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. For the full non-
discrimination statement or accommodation inquiries, go to www.
extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext.

Calhoun
County

Reminder
Deadline
Friday

5:00 PM!!

PROPERTY MANAGER
The Fort Dodge Housing Agency is seeking a part-time (24 hrs p/week) PM. The 
PM runs the day-to-day operations and ensures that the property performs at a 
high level and achieves agency goals. This position is responsible for managing a 
50 unit apartment complex in Manson, IA (governed under Section 202 Supportive 
Housing for the Elderly).

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
The Fort Dodge Housing Agency is seeking a part-time (20 hrs p/week) MT.  
The MT will be responsible for the overall maintenance of a 50 unit apartment 
complex in Manson, IA and all areas related to the day-to-day maintenance 
operations.

POSITIONS
AVAILABLE
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Lake City 
Capri Theatre

464-3040

Admission • $2.00 
ALL THE TIME!

Rated PG-13
Action, Adventure, 

Comedy

www.lakecitycapri.org

Fri. 7:00 PM
Sat. 7:00 PM 
Sun. 2:00 PM

Show Times

Feb. 28 - Mar. 1 

2 hours 3 minutes
The Next Level. In Jumanji: 
The Next Level, the gang 
is back but the game has 
changed. As they return to 
rescue one of their own, the 
players will have to brave 
parts unknown from arid 
deserts to snowy moun-
tains, to escape the world's 
most dangerous game. 
Starring Dwayne Johnson, 
Jack Black, Kevin Hart.

Jumanji: The 
Next Level

1st – Rita Light ,  Rockwell City City 
- $100 to Lake City Hardware & Gifts

2nd – Jim Streufert , Lake City
- $50 to Lake City Hardware & Gifts

3rd  – Chris Sedlacek, Manson 
- $25 to Lynch’s Mainstreet Bar & Grill

Congratulations to our

WINTER SCRAMBLER
WINNERS

• 2 – FULL-TIME CNAs

135 Warner St., Rockwell City, IA
712-297-8918 EOE

Is Accepting 

Applications 

for • WEEKEND HOUSEKEEPER
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210 S. 25th • 515-955-8200 • Mon. - Thur. 9-7, Fri. 9-6, Sat. 9-5, Sun. 12-5

FORT DODGE

Terry Frerkes (Late Angie Frerkes)

2242 15th Ave. North • FD
Thursday, February 27 • 2 PM - 6 PM (#’s at 1:00)

Friday, February 28 • 10 AM - 5 PM
Saturday, February 29 • 10 AM - 3 PM

FORT DODGE SALE
THE TAG TEAM 
ESTATE SALE

Photos on Facebook & Craigslist • Drive Safe!

2nd 
of 3

Sales

No Half 
Price 
this 

sale!

Midas Transportation avail-
able for Senior Citizen Lunch. 
Daily round trip package per 
month $21.25. Call 297-7401 
for info.

Wed., Feb. 26: Cheesy 
Potato Soup, WW Roll, 
Muffi n
Thurs., Feb. 27: Cheese 
Burger, Lettuce & Tomato, 
WW Bun, Potato Wedges, 
Mandarin Oranges, Peanut 
Butter Cookie
Fri., Feb. 28: Fish w/
Vegetables, Lettuce Salad, 
Mixed Fruit, Ice Box Cookies
Mon., March 2: Veggie & 
Ham Egg Bake, Strawberries 
& Bananas, Orange Juice, 
Cinnamon Roll
Tues., March 3: Pork Chops 
& Stuffi ng, Roasted Red 
Potatoes, Dilly Carrots, 
Applesauce Jell-O
Wed., March 4: Salisbury 
Ground Beef, Mashed 
P o t a t o e s  w / G r a v y, 
Asparagus, Bread Pudding

297-7401

Rockwell City/Lake City
         Senior Citizen's

MENU
Gift Certifi cates Available

––––––––––––––––––––––
ADOPTION. California fam-
ily promises warm, loving 
home for baby. Devoted 
grandparents, educational 
opportunities. Generous 
living expenses paid. Con-
tact Sanya 1(951)489-6626 
or attorney Karen Lane 
1(310)663-3467. (MCN)

Shamrock Boat Sales Welcomes You To The Annual 

Sponsored by:

SHAMROCK BOAT SALES
217-370th St., Carnarvon, IA Ph. 712-664-2356 

www.shamrockboatsales.com

Doors open at 11:15
Fishing Seminar -- approximately 12:30 p.m. 

OPEN HOUSE &
BOAT SHOW

$5 Admission; 
Proceeds to Blackhawk 

Lake Preservation 

Association (BLPA)

LUND Fishing Boats 
SWEETWATER, SANPAN, AQUA PATIO, MONACO Pontoons

Featuring
Johnnie Candle

Sunday, March 15th, 2020

Serving Fish - 12:00 until gone

Ad space is available in the 
Calhoun County Reminder

for

Display Ads or 

information or to 

SPACE
FoR
SALE

712.297.8931

http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.lakecitycapri.org
http://www.shamrockboatsales.com
http://www.fd-housing.org
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St. Mary Parish Fish Fry

St. Mary Parish Hall, Lake City
Join us for Fish, Baked Potato, Salad Bar, 

Dinner Roll, Dessert & Drink
Carry-outs 
Available

Proceeds go towards church activities, community projects & youth education

Email ads to: 
ads@calhouncountyreminder.com

OPENING   SEASONfor
the

          Highway 7 Market

Quality Produce • Iowa Products • Greg Loots

Mkt: 712-469-3717 1118 1st Ave. • Manson

Friday, February 28 • 11 AM
Open Daily 11 AM - 6 PM

Providing Special Persons Opportunities for Living.
Do you want to grow in your career while working in a fun, 
self-rewarding environment ? Do you want to help make a 

difference in the lives of special persons? 
If so, we want to hear from you! 

No experience? No problem! We will train you!

We offer competitive salary & complete benefits package
including affordable Health Insurance, Dental, Life, 6 Paid 
Holidays plus a Floating Holiday per year, generous PTO, 

Paid Sick Leave, & 401(K) with an employer match.

EOE

Apply online at www.opportunityliving.org
e-mail your resume to jobs@opportunityliving.org

or contact us at 712-464-8961.

Direct Support Professional

· BRAND NEW Weekend Package Positions Available 
  starting at $13.50 per hour! Choose to work either the
  1st & 3rd weekends per month OR the 2nd & 4th 
  weekends per month – hours are Saturday & Sunday 
  from 8am-10pm

  days
 Earn Shift Differential and Weekend Bonus Pay!

SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN CSD

 Elementary School Complex - Rockwell City
 Middle School Complex - Rockwell City
 Ball  eld - Lytton

• Bidders may make offers on one or more properties. 
• Bid packets are available by calling 712-297-7341. 

• While the board reserves the right to accept or deny any bids received, the board 
intends to take action during the regular board meeting on March 16, 2020. 

Sealed bids must be submitted to:
SCC CSD

1000 Tonawanda Street, Rockwell City, IA  50579 
By Noon on March 13, 2020   

If you have questions, contact Rob Riat at 712-210-3046

IS SEEKING BIDS FOR MOWING SERVICES 
AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

Wagon Wheel
116 N. Illinois St., Lake City

(712) 464-3575

Stop in and grab our 
new meal punch card!

Supper Hrs: Tues. - Thurs. 4 PM - 9 PM
Fri. & Sat. 4 PM - 10 PM

Lunch Hrs: Tues. - Fri. 11 AM - 1 PM

ISU Extension and Outreach
Calhoun County Of  ce

325 Court St., Rockwell City
The Master Conservationist Program is working to 

“Plant the Seed of Conservation” in Iowa through an 
intensive educational curriculum that blends online 
lessons with in-person  eld experiences with local 

conservation leaders and passionate citizens

Thursday Evenings
March 12, 19, 26

April 2, 9, 16
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

MASTER
 CONSERVATIONIST

 PROGRAM

Fee: $35 
Register by: March 6

Call 712-297-8611 to register

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. For the full non-
discrimination statement or accommodation inquiries, go to www.
extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext. The fees for service will be used 
to offset direct expenses and to support the Agriculture and Natural 
Resources County Extension Program.

WANT TO BUY: Trac-
tors and all types of farm 
equipment. Call 515-352-
5204. a-40-22-tc

FOR RENT:  2 Bedroom 
Apartment in Lake City, IA. 
Rental Assistance is avail-
able. Please call 712-580-
5360. l-8/18/15-ewtc

FOR SALE:  2008 John 
Deere 2210, 31.6 ft 4 bar 
harrow Field Cultivator. 712-
830-2316.  b-2/11/20-3

Thanks!anks!

Thank
  You

THANK YOU
 The family of Louise 
Geick would like to thank 
everyone who reached 
out to share memories, 
tributes and condolenc-
es.
 Everyone who know 
Louise knew of her 
warmth, kindness and 
care for others. She 
valued God, family and 
friends.
 A special thank you to 
Pastor Dawn Freese for 
your love and care for 
Louise, your thoughtful 
words in remembrance 
of her and your support 
for our family. Thank you 
to Ned Palmer & Dave 
Swank for putting every-
one at ease.
 And thank you to the 
staff at Friendship Ha-
ven for being exception-
ally good to Louise and 
our family while she was 
in your care.

Jack and Cody Geick 
& Family

Peggy and Craig Lang
& Family

THANK YOU
In memory of

 June Rose Krebs Davis

 The family of June 
Rose Krebs Davis wish-
es to express their deep 
appreciation to those 
who have offered such 
kindness, support and 
messages of sympathy 
and comfort in our be-
reavement. The many 
generous gifts of lovely 
fl owers and plants, me-
morials given and Mass-
es reserved in our Moth-
er’s name are beyond 
gracious. 
 The Davis Family also 
wishes to especially ac-
knowledge the following:  
Mr. Dean Weishaar of 
Larson-Weishaar Funer-
al Home for his steadfast 
guidance, support and 
friendship; Father Lynn 
Bruch for his gentle min-
istry, stewardship and 
lovely eulogy; the beau-
tiful music performed 
by Dana Rae Snell, Kim 
Quade and Tim Quade 
accompanied by the el-
egant playing of the 
pianist, Brady O’Brien; 
the lovely fl ower ar-
rangements created by 
Mr. Tom Sigler; Accura 
Health Care of Pomeroy, 
Iowa, and the Kindred 
Hospice of Carroll, Iowa, 
for their accommodation, 
patient care and loving 
kindness; the Luncheon 
Committee of St. Thom-
as Catholic Church for 
their time and sincere 
efforts; and last but not 
least, Mike and Julie 
Lynch of Rockwell City, 
Iowa, for their great food 
and ever constant sup-
port and friendship. 

Calhoun County 
VETERANS

WHO: Residents of Calhoun County who are honorably 
discharged veterans as designated under Iowa Code. 
This includes surviving spouses and dependent children.

WHAT: A nationally accredited Veteran Service Of  cer here 
to assist you in understanding and applying for Federal, 
State, and County veteran bene  ts.

WHERE: The Calhoun County Courthouse Annex located 
at 515 Court Street in Rockwell City.

WHEN: Of  ce hours are Mon - Fri from 8 AM - Noon;       
alternate hours run 2 PM - 6 PM. Call Rich Shinn at         
(712) 297-8632, Ext. 227 for an appointment.

WHY: Because you’ve earned it!

A county service provided “no-cost” to our local veterans

The Calhoun
County Reminder
Deadline is Friday

at 5:00 PM!!

––––––––––––––––––––––
Trailer Sale:
SPECIAL “FREE $100 
SPARE TIRE” with all single 
axles trailers: New 6’X12′ 
Cargo V- nose ramp door 
$3,299.00; 7’X16′ V-nose 
ramp door $5,199.00; Also 
Aluminum Frame 6X12’s 
& 7’X14′ Cargos available; 
3 Horse Slant (Aluminum) 
was $15,599.00 NOW 
$12,399.00; 15 models of 
DUMP trailers;
www.FortDodgeTrailerWorld.com.
515-972-4554 (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
FARMERS, LANDSCAP-
ERS or GARDENERS, 
did you or a loved one use 
Roundup Weed Killer and 
were diagnosed with NON-
HODGKINS LYMPHOMA 
(Cancer)? You may be en-
titled to compensation. Call 
Attorney Charles Johnson 
1-800-535-5727 (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Injured by the heartburn 
medication Zantac? Were 
you or a loved one diag-
nosed with Cancer following 
use of Zantac? Call Attorney 
Charles Johnson. 1-800-
535-5727. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
BEST SATELLITE TV with 
2 Year Price Guarantee! 
$59.99/mo with 190 chan-
nels and 3 months free pre-
mium movie channels! Free 
next day installation! Call 
855-824-1258. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Get NFL Sunday Ticket 
FREE w/ DIRECTV Choice 
All-Included Package. 
$59.99/month for 12 months. 
185 Channels PLUS Thou-
sands of Shows/Movies On 
Demand. FREE Genie HD 
DVR Upgrade. Call 1-844-
245-2232 or satellitedeal-
now.com/MFCP. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Earthlink High Speed Inter-
net. As Low As $14.95/month 
(for the fi rst 3 months.) Reli-
able High Speed. Fiber Optic 
Technology. Stream Videos, 
Music and More! Call Earth-
link Today 1-855-679-7096 
(MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Are you or a loved one suf-
fering from Depression, Anx-
iety, PTSD, OCD, Bipolar 
Disorder, Addictions or other 
mental or behavioral disor-
ders? Our inpatient treat-
ment services can help you 
reclaim your life and get back 
on track. We work with most 
PPO insurances. Please call 
319-900-6879 (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
NEW AUTHORS WANTED! 
Page Publishing will help 
you self-publish your own 
book. FREE author submis-
sion kit! Limited offer! Why 
wait? Call now: 855-623-
8796 (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
SAVE BIG on HOME INSUR-
ANCE! Compare 20 A-rated 
insurances companies. Let 
us do the shopping & save 
you time & money. Get a 
quote within minutes. Aver-
age savings of $444/year! 
Call 855-697-1892. (M-F 
8am-8pm Central). (MCN)

mailto:ads@calhouncountyreminder.com
http://www.opportunityliving.org
mailto:jobs@opportunityliving.org
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.FortDodgeTrailerWorld.com
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MANSON, IA 712-469-3392
HUMBOLDT, IA 515-332-2545
LAURENS, IA 712-845-2643
HARCOURT, IA 515-354-5331
KANAWHA, IA 641-762-8261
WOOLSTOCK, IA 515-839-5530
ALGONA, IA 515-295-3561
BUFFALO CTR, IA 641-562-2228
ESTHERVILLE, IA  712-362-7747
TITONKA, IA  515-928-2251
WEST BEND, IA  515-887-4511

www.kcnielsen.com
K.C. NIELSEN LTD

USED COMBINES

’05 JD 9560S,1875H,38D,CM,G*,MM ................ $ 68,900

’00 JD 9650S,2969H,LL,MM,20’ ........................$39,500

’10 JD 9670S,1818H,42D,PTB,AT,CM .................$95,900

’08 JD 9770S,1975H,38”,CM,MM,HUR ...............$92,900

’08 JD 9770S,2037H,CM,MM,NwMtr .................$94,900

’09 JD 9770S,1850H,42,RWD,CM .................... $114,900

’07 JD 9860S,1849H,42D,CM,MM EXT ...............$82,500

’06 JD 9860S,2041H,42D,4WD,MM,ATU ............$78,900

’11 JD 9870S,1692H,20.8D,CM,AT,M120 .......... $129,900

’12 JD S680,1404H,650D,PTB,26’,HID ............. $179,900

’13 JD S680,1258H,520D,26’,HID,MTB ............. $189,900

’16 JD S680,1023H,650D,PTB,26’ XT WR.......... $248,900

’19 JD S780,315H,650D,PTB,ADV,Lthr ............ $418,900

’19 JD S790,322H,1250LSW,MM XL,XT WR ...... $448,900

USED TRACTORS

’88 JD 4650,8119H,42”,2WD,PS,3V ...................$28,900

’09 JD 7930,3415H,46D,IVT,ILS,4V,PTO ........... $104,900

’96 JD 8100,4625H,2WD,Nw 42”,Rdr,3V ............$55,900

’11 JD 8235R,2789H,46D,PTO,Nw Ft Trs .......... $128,900

’13 JD 8260R,2773H,46D,4V,Rdr,Hid .............. $163,900

’06 JD 8770,4954H,46”-75%,QR .......................$59,500

’05 JD 9420,4273H,410D,AT Rdy,QR ............... $115,900

’05 JD 9520T,4394H,HID,3V,WTS .................... $109,500

’13 JD 9560RT,2630H,36”,4V,Lthr,Wts............. $198,900

’10 JD 9630T,2227H,36”,4V,26 WTS ................ $188,900

’13 CA STEIGER 350HD,3013H,42D,AT ............. $124,900

’12 CIH MX315,2543H,50D,38”FD,4V .............. $139,900

IH SUPER M ......................................................$2,900

Potted Evergreens & Bareroot Trees & Shrubs

Calhoun County Soil & Water Conservation
District Commissioners - USDA Building

905 High Street, Rockwell City, IA 50579
712-297-7824, Ext. 3

Taking Orders in January-February-March
While Supplies Last!
Stop by our offi ce to place your order

Ask about fi nancial assistance to establish a windbreak

1597 3rd Ave NW • Fort Dodge, IA  • 515-955-4868   

We Have What You Need! 
Floor & Wall Supplies • Lawn & Garden 

• Plumbing • Concrete Equipment  
• Carpet Cleaners • Drain Snakes  & MUCH MORE!

OPEN 7 DAYS 
A WEEK!

Calhoun County 
Conservation Board

• Seasonal Conservation Intern
• Campground Host
• Featherstone Cabin Cleaner

Calhoun County 
Conservation is an EOE

Please Call (712) 297-7131

SEASONAL JOB
OPPORTUNITES

Properties For Sale
The City of Pomeroy is offering for sale

by bid the following properties:

All bidders must complete a Proposal to Purchase 
Property for Private Re-Development form which is 

available at City Hall. Bids should be returned to City 
Hall and are due by 4:00 p.m., Friday, April 11, 2020. 

The City reserves the right to reject any and all
proposals. Questions - Call City Hall at 712-468-2411.

• 109 Seneca Street - House & Lot
• 110 Ontario Street - Lot
• 112 Ontario Street - Lot
• 408 Ontario Street - House & Lot
• 410 Ontario Street - House & Lot
• 413 Ontario Street - House & Lot
• 408 Cayuga Street - House & Lot
• 202 S. Main Street - Lot
• 510 S. Main Street - Lot

NEED HELP IN
ART STUDIO & 

GENERAL OUTSIDE 
WINTER WORK

515-467-5574
3228 Xenia Ave

3 - 5 Days a Week
9:00 AM – 12:00 noon

WALK-IN BATHTUB SALE!
SAVE $1,500

855-316-0953
Or visit: www.walkintubinfo.com/midwest

Walk-In Tubs

  Backed by American Standard’s
140 years of experience

  Ultra low entry for easy entering & exiting

  Patented Quick Drain® Technology

  Lifetime Warranty on the bath AND
installation, INCLUDING labor backed
by American Standard

  44 Hydrotherapy jets for an
invigorating massage

Limited Time Offer! Call Today!

FREE!
Savings Include an American 
Standard Right Height Toilet 

FREE! ($500 Value)

WE’ RE
HIRING!

P/T COOKS
 P/T BARTENDERS

Call or stop in for application

714 S. EAST STREET, POMEROY, IA • 712-468-2341

Calhoun
County

Reminder
Deadline

Friday
5:00 PM!!

Call
 712-297-8931 
to place ad.

When You Don’t Advertise...

Advertise in the
Calhoun County Reminder

and be “Seen”!

Out of
Sight...

Out of
Mind!

Call 712-297-8931 or email
ads@calhouncountyreminder.com

FRIDAY, MARCH 6
Church Women United 
World Day of Prayer,

Rockwell City Methodist 
Church, 9:30 AM

SATURDAY, MARCH 21
9:30 AM

Calhoun County 
Democratic Convention

Calhoun County 
Courthouse Courtroom
Use west & south doors 

to enter

Courtesy of the Calhoun County
Reminder.  The Calender of Events is 

a FREE service of the Calhoun County 
Reminder and is published on a 

SPACE AVAILABLE BASIS.

CALENDAR OF
EVENTS

Tues., March 17 • 5:30 - 9:00 PM
Supper at 5:30 Program 6 - 9 PM

Speaker: Steve Ferguson
Agricultural Development Program Specialist, Iowa Finance Authority
Topics:   
     • Language of Estate Planning
     • Setting Goals
     • Implementing Your Estate Plan

Registration 
Required by

March 10
Call

 712-297-8611 
to Register

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. For the full non-
discrimination statement or accommodation inquiries, go to www.
extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext. The fees for service will be used 
to offset direct expenses and to support the Agriculture and Natural 
Resources County Extension Program.

Farm Succession 
Workshop

Registration Fee for Both Programs:
 • $150 for family of 4 or $50 per person

Tues., March 24 • 5:30 - 9:00 PM
Supper at 5:30 Program 6 - 9 PM

Speaker: Kitt Tovar, Attorney
Center of Agricultural Law & Taxation, Iowa State University
Topics:   
     • Gift, Estate & Inheritance Taxes
     • Having the Family Conversation

FOR BEST RESULTS
do your advertising here...in 
the CALHOUN COUNTY 
REMINDER CLASSIFIEDS.  
Call 712-297-8931 or mail 
your ad to Box 106, Rockwell 
City, Iowa 50579 or fax 712-
297-7193 or e-mail: ads@
calhouncountyreminder.
com. 

INTERNET
SERVICES:

Web site design,
maintenance, hosting.
Specializing in small

business or personal sites. 
Over 10 years experience. 

Reasonable rates.
Consultations available.
Ask for Jason or Bob.
Dudley Web Design,

712-297-8931,
www.dudleywebdesign.com.

––––––––––––––––––––––
CASH FOR CARS: We Buy 
Any Condition Vehicle, 2002 
and Newer. Competitive Of-
fer! Nationwide FREE Pick 
Up! Call Now For a Free 
Quote! 888-366-5659(MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
DISH TV $59.99 For 190 
Channels + $14.95 High 
Speed Internet. Free Instal-
lation, Smart HD DVR In-
cluded, Free Voice Remote. 
Some restrictions apply. 
1-844-316-8876. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Struggling With Your Private 
Student Loan Payment? 
New relief programs can re-
duce your payments. Learn 
your options. Good credit not 
necessary. Call the Helpline 
855-238-4594 (Mon-Fri 
9am-5pm Eastern) (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Stay in your home longer 
with an American Standard 
Walk-In Bathtub. Receive up 
to $1,500 off, including a free 
toilet, and a lifetime warranty 
on the tub and installation! 
Call us at 1-855-372-3080 
or visit www.walkintubquote.
com/midwest (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
FREE AUTO INSURANCE 
QUOTES for uninsured and 
insured drivers. Let us show 
you how much you can save! 
Call 855-648-7642. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
Unable to work? Denied ben-
efi ts? We Can Help! Strong 
recent work history needed. 
Call to start your application 
or appeal today! 1-866-276-
3845 –Steppacher Law Of-
fi ces LLC Principal Offi ce: 
224 Adams Ave Scranton PA 
18503. (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
SPRING TRAVEL SPECIAL! 
7 Day / 6 Night Orlando + 
Daytona Beach Vacation 
with Hertz Rental Car In-
cluded. Only $398.00. Call 
844-277-5137 to Reserve. 
12 Months to use. (MCN)

http://www.kcnielsen.com
http://www.walkintubinfo.com/midwest
http://www.dudleywebdesign.com
mailto:ads@calhouncountyreminder.com
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/diversity/ext
http://www.walkintubquote
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CREAMETTE
 PASTAS

Prices Good  Feb. 25th  –  March 2nd, 2020

LAKE CITY

FOOD CENTER

WE ACCEPT 
WIC AND EBT

BUD & BUD LIGHT

549$
ea.

Arctic Shores 
Cooked Shrimp

799
lb.

$

Arctic Shores  
Cod Fillets

499$
ea.

Angus Farms  
T-Bone Steaks

lb.699$

s

WE ACCEWE ACCEPTWEWE ACCCECEPEPTPT

Angus Farms Boneless 
New York Strip Steaks

99¢

EGGO THICK & FLUFFY 
WAFFLES

699$

FLORIDA'S NATURAL 
 ORANGE JUICE

99¢
KRAFT MAYONNAISE 

OR MIRCLE WHIP

KRAFT NATURAL  
SLICED CHEESES

ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY FRIES, 
TOTS or HASBROWNS

349$

TOMBSTONE ORIGINAL 
PIZZAS

499$

TOTINO'S PARTY 
PIZZAS

ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
HALF & HALF

79¢

159$
lb.

DD CCCCCEE
Whole Pork Butts

DOLE CLASSIC ICEBERG LETTUCE YELLOW ONIONS
149$399$

NAVEL ORANGES
2 /  6$

GORTON'S FISH  
STICKS or PORTIONS

10 /  10$

KRAFT DELUXE & VELVEETA 
MACARONI & CHEESE

699$
TIDE LAUNDRY

DETERDENT
CHICKEN OF THE 
 SEA LIGHT TUNA

399$

KRAFT SHREDDED CHEESES, AMERICAN SLICED 
SINGLES & PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE

ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY  
REFRIGERATED COOKIE DOUGH

2 /  4$ 2 /  6$

2 /  7$

FRITO LAY  
PARTY SIZE CHIPS

2 /  7$

2 /  5$ 2 /  5$

3 /  10$

2 /  15$

BLUEBERRIES

2 /  5$

2 liters
7 UP PRODUCTS
2 /  3$

PEPSI PRODUCTS COKE PRODUCTS
1799$

HONEYCRISP APPLES
149$

299$

KRAFT  
MAC & CHEESE

Grilled Cheese Lunch!

sssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss mpppppp

pp $3.89

99¢
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#27734A

2019 Toyota 4Runner 2017 Chevrolet Tahoe  2016 Ram 2500  2017 GMC  
Sierra 1500

2017 Ford  
Expedition EL

2016 Jeep Wrangler  
Unlimited

2019 Chevrolet 
Equinox

2019 Chrysler  
Pacifica

2015 Chevrolet  
Tahoe

2016 Ford Super Duty  
F-250 SRW

2017 GMC  
Terrain

2017 MINI Cooper  
Hardtop

2016 Ford Fusion 2015 Cadillac  
XTS

2015 Buick Enclave2018 Jeep  
Cherokee

 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
EQUINOX
AWD Premier Redline Edition

Stock #28202

MSRP ......................................................................$35,090
Macke Discount1................................................- $1,615
Macke Premier Price .........................................$33,475 
Macke Finance 2 .................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 3 .....................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 4 ................................................- $4,250
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
4 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
  other offers. 

Sale Price $26,725

$8,365 OFF
ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
SPARK
Hatch 1LT (Manual)

Stock #28119

MSRP ........................................................................$15,995
Macke Discount1......................................................+ $78
Macke Premier Price ...........................................$16,073 
Macke Finance 2 ..................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 3 ......................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 4 .................................................- $1,000
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
4 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
   other offers. 

Sale Price $12,573

$3,500 OFF
 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
BLAZER
AWD RS

Stock #28093

MSRP .........................................................................$48,270
Macke Discount1...................................................- $2,235
Macke Premier Price ............................................$46,035 
Macke Finance 2 ...................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 3 .......................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 4 ..................................................- $2,000
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
4 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
   other offers. 

Sale Price $41,535

$6,735 OFF

*Some Discounts May Apply.  
See Dealership for Eligibility on Discounts.

Prices Subject to Change.
1201 W. MAIN ST. LAKE CITY, IA 51449

1-800-262-6629
www.mackemotors.com

CHECK OUT OUR QUALITY PRE -OWNED INVENTORY AT MACKEMOTORS.COM

$39,900 #27973A $40,722 #27736B $38,900 #27757A
erra 1500

$33,900 #28098A $33,693 #28011A $32,500 #28008A
q
$29,000 #5075A $23,900

#27713B $23,500 #27661A $19,500 #27848A $39,500 #28125A $19,500 #28200AA
p

A $13,900 #27548AA $11,300 #5053B $16,300 #27794A $18,500

 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
SILVERADO 3500HD
Crew Cab Standard Box 4-Wheel Drive Work Truck

Stock #28256

MSRP ..........................................................................$46,655
Macke Discount1....................................................- $2,384
Macke Premier Price .............................................$44,271 
Macke Finance 2 ....................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 3 ........................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 4 ...................................................- $2,000
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
4 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
    other offers. 

Sale Price $39,771

$6,884 OFF

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
4 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
5 Not available with special financing, lease and some other offers. 

Sale Price $60,991

 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
SILVERADO 1500
Crew Cab Short Box 4-Wheel Drive LT Trail Boss

Stock #28084

MSRP ..............................................................................$54,280
Macke Discount1........................................................- $3,416
Macke Premier Price .................................................$50,864 
Macke Finance 2 ........................................................- $1,500
Macke Finance 3 ........................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 4 .............................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 5 ........................................................- $5,500
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
4 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
5 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
   other offers. 

Sale Price $41,364

$12,916 OFF

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2 Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
4Must Trade a 2005 or newer
5 Not available with special financing, lease and some other offers. 

Sale Price $42,060

 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
SILVERADO 1500
Crew Cab Standard Box 4-Wheel Drive LT All Star Edition

Stock #28044

MSRP .................................................................................$54,375
Macke Discount1...........................................................- $2,815
Macke Premier Price ....................................................$51,560 
Macke Finance 2 ...........................................................- $1,500
Macke Finance 3 ...........................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 4 ................................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 5 ...........................................................- $5,500
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

$12,315 OFF
 ALL NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
SILVERADO 2500HD
Crew Cab Standard Box 4-Wheel Drive LTZ

Stock #28082

MSRP .................................................................................$72,750
Macke Discount1...........................................................- $5,759
Macke Premier Price ....................................................$66,991 
Macke Finance 2 ...........................................................- $1,500
Macke Finance 3 ...........................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 4 ...............................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 5 ..........................................................- $2,000
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20 

$11,759 OFF

NEW 2020 Chevrolet  
IMPALA
4dr Sdn LT w/1LT

Stock #27966

MSRP .............................................................................$34,260
Macke Discount1..........................................................- $799
Macke Premier Price ................................................$33,461 
Macke Finance 2 .......................................................- $1,500
Macke Trade 3 ...........................................................- $1,000
Customer Cash 4 ......................................................- $1,500
Take Retail Delivery By 3/2/20

1 Dealer Discount Everyone Qualifies
2Must finance with one of Macke Motors Associated Banks
3 Must Trade a 2005 or newer
4 Not available with special financing, lease and some  
   other offers. 

$4,799 OFF

Sale Price $29,461

http://www.mackemotors.com
http://mackemotors.com
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CELEBRATE
FFA WEEKCELEBRATE
FFA WEEK FEBRUARY 22-29, 2020

South Central Calhoun FFA

Thank You to Our Sponsors!
Calhoun County REC, Rockwell City

Essentia Protein Solutions, Lytton

First Community Bank, Rockwell City

Gorden’s Tree Service, Lake City

Heartland Bank, Manson

Kirby Insurance Services, Lohrville

Lake City Country Club, Lake City

Lake City Food Center, Lake City

Macke Motors, Lake City

Opportunity Living, Lake City

Palmer & Swank Funeral Home, Rockwell City

Parkside Flowers & Gifts, Rockwell City

Redenius Chiropratic PLC & 

 Lake City 24 Hours Fitness, LLC, Lake City

STAR ENERGY FS

Smart Moves Iowa Realty, Linda Ruth

Twin Lakes Environmental Services, LLC, Twin Lakes

United Bank of Iowa, 

 Rockwell City, Lake City, Lohrville

Wilkins NAPA, Lake City

Photos Courtesy of Krissy Macke
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www.jimscarpet1.com

AMERICA’S LARGEST CARPET RETAILER

JIM’S CARPET ONE
FLOOR & HOMEJJ

Scott and Aimee Devereaux 
22331 590th Street, Pomeroy, Iowa 

Specializing in 
equine and

large animal 
cremation

GOODWIN 
INSURANCE

“WE’RE FOR YOU”

MATT GOODWIN
GOODWININS@WCCTA.NET

200 GARFIELD AVE., PO BOX 65
FARNHAMVILLE,IA 50538

Craig Jarrard

TEL: 515-955-8200 

FAX: 515-955-8259

Fort Dodge, IA 50501

brian@fdwater.com   cell 515-570-2984PO Box 1311 - 612 S. 32nd St., Fort Dodge, IA

BOOK YOUR BUSINESS CARD SLOT TODAY!

1864 Kountry Lane  

Fort Dodge, IA 50501

www.randjmaterialhandli
ng.comUSED RAIL CAR MOVERS

Shuttlewagon ® - trackmobile ®- Rail King ®

Sales - Service - Parts - Rental

515-576-3508

MATTRESS 
SALEStop In Today!

FURNISHINGS
LIFESTYLESL

Shop Smart, Buy Local.

ROSS’ APPLIANCE CENTER

Let Us Help You Find The Perfect 

Appliance For Your Home!

524 Central Avenue Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Phone: (515) 955-2330

Email: rossapp@frontiernet.net
www.shoprossappliance.com

IAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCE

Carpet & 
Upholstery 
Cleaning 
Service

Deep Clean Services for a Healthier, Happier Home

712-775-2286

th

Locally Owned  
and Operated

mailto:GOODWININS@WCCTA.NET
mailto:brian@fdwater.com
mailto:rossapp@frontiernet.net
http://www.shoprossappliance.com
http://www.jimscarpet1.com
http://www.gojpflooring.com
http://www.mikosandmatt.com
http://brownshoefitco.com
http://www.ranjmaterialhandling.com
http://www.iowapetcremation.com
http://securitysavingsbank.com
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Hey, Get Your Hey, Get Your 
Graduation Graduation 

Banner Here... Banner Here... 
Calhoun County ReminderCalhoun County Reminder

 712-297-8931 712-297-8931
We Make Festive, Colorful Banners For 
All Occasion Right Here In Our Offi ce! 

Raccoon River Simmentals 

BULL SALE

To view or for more information
Call Jon Potts • 712-830-6326

PUREBRED SIMMENTALS PUREBRED SIMMENTALS 
ASA REGISTEREDASA REGISTERED

BLACK / BLACK–WHITE FACEBLACK / BLACK–WHITE FACE
CALVING EASE / GREAT GENETICSCALVING EASE / GREAT GENETICS

600 High St.,
Rockwell City, IA

712-297-0275

Swanson Audio, Video & Appliance

We Service Most 
Makes & Models 

of Appliances.
Give us a call!

• Appliance Sales & Repair
• Direct TV Sales

Not only do we do SALES but REPAIRS too!!!

NEW SERVICE TO THE COUNTY

Hank Crimmins, EA will be preparing 
tax returns out of Hendricks Law Of  ce 

408 5th St. Rockwell City 
Tuesdays and Thursdays

GET YOUR TAXES DONE 
IN ROCKWELL CITY

Call Mid-Iowa CPAs at 
515-955-1989 

for more information

When you think of carpet and upholstery
cleaning…think of us - we’ve been guaranteeing 

customers satisfaction for over 40 years.
Remember, we do emergency smoke,  re and water 

damage clean-up.  Also special deodorizing.

CLEANING SPECIALISTS, INC.
 JIM MILLER

Lake City - 464-8850 or 712-830-0764

Do You or Someone You Know Suffer From:
• Headaches/Migraines• Chronic or Acute Pain
• Any Pediatric Concerns • Reproductive Issues
• Seasonal Allergies • Asthma/Chronic Cough

• Sleep Issues • Any Condition that bothers you

Rose Hosek, L.Ac, Dipl.OM, MSOM
411 Court St., Rockwell City, IA 50579

Call for an appointment TODAY!
(712) 297-5556

Northern Iowa Acupuncture Clinic

www.churchesinthecountry.org
Facebook: immanueltrinitylutheran

 to Worship at one of our 
Churches in the Country

Sunday Services at 
Immanuel Lutheran

Sunday Services at 
Trinity Lutheran

10:45 AM8:45 AM

You’re Invited

(5 miles east of Rockwell City) (1 mile north of Knierim)

 

SEVERAL FINANCING OPTIONS INCLUDING “BUY HERE PAY HERE” SEVERAL FINANCING OPTIONS INCLUDING “BUY HERE PAY HERE” 

CHECK OUR INVENTORY & ALL THE DETAILS AT WWW.POKYSALES.COM
Jeff Schneider • Owner • 712-335-4470 • 1-877-335-4470

Hrs.: Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri. 7:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m.; Wed. 7:30 a.m.-8 p.m.; Sat. 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

MOST OF OUR VEHICLES COME MOST OF OUR VEHICLES COME 
WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY 

2005 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW 4X42005 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW 4X4 ....................... ....................... $6,975 $4,975$6,975 $4,975
2006 GMC SIERRA CREW 4X4, WHITE2006 GMC SIERRA CREW 4X4, WHITE .................. .................. $12,325 $10,900$12,325 $10,900
2006 FORD F350 LARIAT CREW 4X42006 FORD F350 LARIAT CREW 4X4 .................... .................... $14,995 $12,995$14,995 $12,995
2008 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW CAB 4X42008 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW CAB 4X4 ............. ............. $13,775 $12,995$13,775 $12,995
2010 FORD F150 2WD CREW CAB XLT2010 FORD F150 2WD CREW CAB XLT ................. ................. $13,425 $9,995$13,425 $9,995
2016 CHEVY SILVERADO LT 4X4, BLUE2016 CHEVY SILVERADO LT 4X4, BLUE ................. ................. $31,300 $28,995$31,300 $28,995
2017 CHEVY SILVERADO 2WD EXT CAB2017 CHEVY SILVERADO 2WD EXT CAB ............... ............... $19,600 $17,995$19,600 $17,995
2018 FORD F150 CREW 4X4 XLT, BLUE2018 FORD F150 CREW 4X4 XLT, BLUE ................ ................ $31,050 $28,995$31,050 $28,995
SUVSSUVS ................................................................... WAS NOWWAS NOW
1996 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIMITED1996 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIMITED ................. ................. $2,995 $1,950$2,995 $1,950
2000 GMC YUKON DENALI XL2000 GMC YUKON DENALI XL ................................. ................................. $3,995 $2,995$3,995 $2,995
2003 CHEVY SUBURBAN 4X4, WHITE2003 CHEVY SUBURBAN 4X4, WHITE ..................... ..................... $2,995 $2,250$2,995 $2,250
2004 GMC YUKON DENALI 2004 GMC YUKON DENALI .......................................................................... $6,350 $4,995$6,350 $4,995
2006 CHEVY TRAILBLAZER 4X4, MAROON2006 CHEVY TRAILBLAZER 4X4, MAROON ............. ............. $5,995 $5,495 $5,995 $5,495 
2007 CHRYSLER PACIFICA TOURING, AWD2007 CHRYSLER PACIFICA TOURING, AWD ............. ............. $5,350 $4,350$5,350 $4,350
2007 DODGE NITRO R/T, AWD, RED2007 DODGE NITRO R/T, AWD, RED ........................ ........................ $7,900 $7,475$7,900 $7,475
2009 BUICK ENCLAVE CXL, FWD, WHITE2009 BUICK ENCLAVE CXL, FWD, WHITE ................ ................ $8,575 $7,995$8,575 $7,995
2009 CHEVY TRAVERSE LT, AWD, MAROON2009 CHEVY TRAVERSE LT, AWD, MAROON ............ ............ $7,495 $6,995$7,495 $6,995
2009 JEEP PATRIOT LIMITED 4X4, BEIGE2009 JEEP PATRIOT LIMITED 4X4, BEIGE ............... ............... $6,895 $5,995$6,895 $5,995
2010 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, GRAY2010 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, GRAY ..................... ..................... $6,625 $6,225$6,625 $6,225
2010 CHEVY TRAVERSE 2LT, AWD, WHITE 2010 CHEVY TRAVERSE 2LT, AWD, WHITE  .............. .............. $9,950 $8,750$9,950 $8,750
2012 BUICK ENCLAVE PREMIUM2012 BUICK ENCLAVE PREMIUM .......................... .......................... $12,600 $11,600$12,600 $11,600
2013 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, AWD, BLACK2013 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, AWD, BLACK .................. .................. $8,900 $8,250$8,900 $8,250
2013 CHEVY TRAVERSE LTZ, AWD2013 CHEVY TRAVERSE LTZ, AWD ........................ ........................ $14,125 $13,125$14,125 $13,125
2013 GMC TERRAIN SLE, FWD2013 GMC TERRAIN SLE, FWD ............................... ............................... $7,825 $7,325$7,825 $7,325
2014 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, BLUE2014 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, BLUE ................... ................... $10,250 $9,650$10,250 $9,650
2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 4X4, WHITE2014 FORD ESCAPE SE 4X4, WHITE ....................... ....................... $9,200 $8,995$9,200 $8,995
2014 KIA SORENTO LX, AWD, WHITE2014 KIA SORENTO LX, AWD, WHITE ...................... ...................... $9,150 $8,950$9,150 $8,950
2014 NISSAN PATHFINDER PLATINUM2014 NISSAN PATHFINDER PLATINUM ................. ................. $16,075 $12,995$16,075 $12,995
2015 FORD EDGE SEL, AWD, GRAY, SPORTY2015 FORD EDGE SEL, AWD, GRAY, SPORTY ......... ......... $14,425 $13,995$14,425 $13,995
2016 CHEVY EQUINOX LS, AWD2016 CHEVY EQUINOX LS, AWD ............................ ............................ $16,475 $15,250$16,475 $15,250
2016 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, BLACK2016 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, FWD, BLACK ................ ................ $17,150 $16,750$17,150 $16,750
2017 HYUNDAI SANTA FE SE, FWD2017 HYUNDAI SANTA FE SE, FWD ...................... ...................... $17,000 $15,750$17,000 $15,750
2019 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, AWD, SILVER2019 CHEVY EQUINOX LT, AWD, SILVER ................ ................ $23,000 $21,625$23,000 $21,625
VANSVANS ................................................................... WAS NOWWAS NOW
2005 DODGE CARAVAN SXT2005 DODGE CARAVAN SXT ................................... ................................... $2,625 $1,950$2,625 $1,950
2005 MERCURY MONTEREY LUXURY2005 MERCURY MONTEREY LUXURY ..................... ..................... $3,225 $2,450$3,225 $2,450
2006 CHEVY UPLANDER LT, GREEN2006 CHEVY UPLANDER LT, GREEN ........................ ........................ $2,995 $2,450$2,995 $2,450
2007 NISSAN QUEST S, WHITE2007 NISSAN QUEST S, WHITE ............................... ............................... $4,200 $3,795$4,200 $3,795
2013 CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY TOURING2013 CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY TOURING ........ ........ $9,050 $8,750$9,050 $8,750

CARSCARS ................................................................... WAS NOWWAS NOW
2007 CHEVY IMPALA LT, WHITE2007 CHEVY IMPALA LT, WHITE .............................. .............................. $4,995 $4,250$4,995 $4,250
2010 CHEVY IMPALA LT, GRAY2010 CHEVY IMPALA LT, GRAY ................................ ................................ $4,495 $3,995$4,495 $3,995
2011 BUICK REGAL CXL, BLUE2011 BUICK REGAL CXL, BLUE ............................... ............................... $7,995 $7,795$7,995 $7,795
2013 CHEVY IMPALA LT, GRAY2013 CHEVY IMPALA LT, GRAY ................................ ................................ $8,395 $7,395$8,395 $7,395
2015 CHEVY MALIBU 2LT, GRAY2015 CHEVY MALIBU 2LT, GRAY ........................... ........................... $11,150 $10,600$11,150 $10,600
2015 CHRYSLER 200 LIMITED! SHARP!2015 CHRYSLER 200 LIMITED! SHARP! ............... ............... $12,375 $10,995$12,375 $10,995
2015 DODGE DART SXT, BLACK, SHARP!2015 DODGE DART SXT, BLACK, SHARP! ................ ................ $9,275 $7,995$9,275 $7,995
2016 BUICK REGAL PREMIUM, 14K MILES2016 BUICK REGAL PREMIUM, 14K MILES ........... ........... $19,075 $17,995$19,075 $17,995
2016 CHEVY IMPALA LT, SILVER2016 CHEVY IMPALA LT, SILVER ........................... ........................... $13,425 $11,995$13,425 $11,995
2016 CHEVY MALIBU LS, BLACK2016 CHEVY MALIBU LS, BLACK .......................... .......................... $14,950 $13,950$14,950 $13,950
2016 CHEVY MALIBU LS, SILVER, 12K MILES2016 CHEVY MALIBU LS, SILVER, 12K MILES ....... ....... $16,750 $15,425$16,750 $15,425
2016 CHEVY MALIBU LT, PEARL WHITE2016 CHEVY MALIBU LT, PEARL WHITE ................ ................ $16,995 $14,995$16,995 $14,995
2017 CHEVY CRUZE LT, SILVER, 2017 CHEVY CRUZE LT, SILVER, SAVE $1,605SAVE $1,605 ..... ..... $14,100 $11,995$14,100 $11,995
2017 CHEVY MALIBU LT, BLUE2017 CHEVY MALIBU LT, BLUE ............................. ............................. $15,250 $13,650$15,250 $13,650
2017 CHEVY SONIC LT, FUEL SAVER!2017 CHEVY SONIC LT, FUEL SAVER! .................... .................... $11,175 $9,995$11,175 $9,995
2017 TOYOTA COROLLA LE, GRAY2017 TOYOTA COROLLA LE, GRAY ......................... ......................... $15,425 $13,550$15,425 $13,550
TRUCKSTRUCKS ............................................................... WAS NOWWAS NOW
1978 CHEVY K20 4X4, RUSTY BUT TRUSTY1978 CHEVY K20 4X4, RUSTY BUT TRUSTY ............ ............ $2,995 $1,900$2,995 $1,900
1997 CHEVY K1500 EXT CAB 4X41997 CHEVY K1500 EXT CAB 4X4 .......................... .......................... $5,450 $3,995$5,450 $3,995
2001 FORD F250 4X4 SUPER CAB2001 FORD F250 4X4 SUPER CAB ......................... ......................... $4,495 $3,395$4,495 $3,395
2002 DODGE RAM 1500 4X4 QUAD CAB2002 DODGE RAM 1500 4X4 QUAD CAB ................ ................ $5,375 $4,550$5,375 $4,550
2003 FORD F150 REG CAB 4X42003 FORD F150 REG CAB 4X4 .............................. .............................. $4,995 $3,995$4,995 $3,995
2004 CHEVY COLORADO 4X4 REG CAB2004 CHEVY COLORADO 4X4 REG CAB .................. .................. $4,375 $3,750$4,375 $3,750
2004 FORD F250 HARLEY 4X4, 2004 FORD F250 HARLEY 4X4, SAVE $2,780!SAVE $2,780! .... .... $14,775 $10,995$14,775 $10,995

Email ads to: ads@calhouncountyreminder.com

mailto:ads@calhouncountyreminder.com
http://www.churchesinthecountry.org
http://www.pokysales.com
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Auction to be held at the farm near Rockwell City, IA.
Physical Address: 2551 Langley Ave. Rockwell City, Iowa 50579

(Rockwell City is located approximately 90 miles east of Sioux City, IA and 30 miles west of Fort Dodge, IA.)
TRACTORS

, CVT trans., front axle 
  suspension, 5 hyd. outlets, 1000 PTO, 480/80R50 rear tires w/ duals, 
  420/85R34 front tires w/duals, front fenders, HD rear hitch, weights, front 
  rock box, HID lights, luxury cab w/cab suspension & heated seat, full 
  autosteer system w/Pro700 display & 372 receiver, 679 hours, 
  SN JJAM0310CJRF01832

, PS trans., 4 hyd. outlets,
  710/70R42 tires w/duals, weights, rock box, luxury cab, full autosteer 
  system w/Pro700 display & 372 receiver, 1,301 hours, SN ZDF138189

, Quadrashift trans, 3 hyd. outlets,
  540/1000 PTO, 18.4R42 rear tires w/duals, 380/85R28 front weights, rock
  box, tires, 6,402 hours, SN 33646

, Power Direct trans, 2 hyd. outlets, 540 
  PTO, 18.4R38 rear tires w/duals, 10.00-16 front tires, 8,774 hours, 
  SN 4067

, 8’ material bucket

COMBINE & HEADS
, Field Tracker lateral tilt feederhouse,

  chopper, spreader, Mauer bin extension, rock trap, 520/85R42 drive tires
  w/duals, 540/65R30 steer tires, Pro700 display & 372 receiver, 3,207
  eng./2,481 sep. hours, SNHAJ200073 – updated rotor cone & new 
  stainless liners in hopper

  single point hook-up, SN YCZN16525
, hyd. deck plates,

  knife rolls, stalk stompers, single point hook-up, SN 676616074
, tandem axle, front dolly wheels, lights, brakes,

  235/80R16 tires, SN 5517
, front dolly wheels, lights, brakes, 235/80R16

  tires, SN 5183

SPRAYER
, 90’ booms, 1,000 gallon

  stainless tank, agitators, all wheel steer, auto boom height & leveling,
  3-way nozzle bodies, Raven monitor w/section control,  rinse tank, front 
  induction, air ride suspension, full guidance ready, 380/90R46 tires, 898
  hours

PLANTER & TILLAGE EQUIPMENT

  hydraulic drive, spring downforce, row cleaners, electric row clutches, 
  markers, 1000 PTO pump, SN Y9S007836

, 2-bar coil-tine 
  harrow & rolling basket, single point depth control, SN YED077992

, hyd. adjust front and rear gangs,
  walking tandems, SN JFH0021420

, hyd. pump, vacuum, ground drive, single
  rubber closing wheel, row cleaners, markers, monitor, SN 3406

, 11L-15SL tires
, hyd. adjust disc gang, 4-bar coil-tine 

  harrow, walking tandems, 9.5L-15 tires
, gauge wheels, SN 0230000

, hyd. fold, gauge wheels, like new spike
  wheels

, hyd. fold

GRAIN HANDLING EQUIPMENT
, 1000 PTO, corner auger w/hyd. spout, roll tarp,   

  scales, 900/60R32 tires, SN 1500623
, 1000 PTO, 24.5/32 tires, SN 5438

, lights, brakes, roll tarp, 445/65R22.5 tires, 
  fenders, SN 2117

, 425/65R22.5 tires, dual chute  
  doors

, 12.5L-16SL tires
, 11L-15SL tires

  tube, 394 hours
, 540 PTO, SN 217333

, 540 PTO, SN
  01415

, 540 PTO

TRUCKS & TRAILERS
, Cummins ISX eng., 10 spd. Eaton 

  Fuller trans., 60” stand-up sleeper, air ride, air slide 5th wheel, air ride cab, 
  295/75R22.5 drive tires on steel rims, 295/75R22.5 steer tires on aluminum
  rims, 241” wheelbase, 621,184 miles, VIN 3HSCNAPR05N030226

, Detroit eng., 10 spd. Challenger trans., 48” sleeper, air
   ride, air slide 5th wheel, air ride cab, 275/80R22.5 drive tires on steel rims, 
  295/75R22.5 steer tires on steel rims, 212” wheelbase, 1 million+ miles, 
  VIN 4V1WBBRE 7MV640757

, straight 6 eng., 4 spd. manual trans., 10’ 
  steel dump bed, 235/85R16 rear tires and duals, 9.5L-15 front tires, VIN 
  F35JK26044

, roll tarp, air ride, 11R22.5 tires on 
  aluminum rims, VIN: 1W1MAF1A26A24321

, roll tarp, spring ride, 285/75R24.5 steel 
  rims, VIN 1K9HS422XEK008208

, 8’ x 15’ + 7’ dove tail, 

  tires
 8’ upper deck, 7k lbs

   VIN- 1T9F24207N1211363
, 3.5’ attic, 

  235/75R15 tires, fold down ramp, side door, VIN IA 035448
ANTIQUE TRACTORS & IMPLEMENTS
All tractors are in original condition and non-running.

, NF, 540 PTO, 2 hyd. outlets SN 7310528
, NF 540 PTO, 2 hyd. outlets SN 7228680

, LP, NF, 540 PTO, SN 7008433
, NF, 540 PTO, power steering, 13.6-38 rear tires, 

  SN 6055561
, NF, 540 PTO, 3-pt., loader w/trip bucket, SN 

  5028946
, NF, 540 PTO, 3-pt.,11.2-34 rear tires, SN 63094

, 540 PTO, 11.2-38 rear tires, fenders
, NF, 540 PTO, 11.2-38 rear tires, SN 668421
, NF, 540 PTO, single hyd. outlet 13.6-38 rear tires,

  SN 608555
, WF, 540 PTO, clamshell fenders, 14.9-26 rear 

  tires, SN 278433
, NF, wheel weights, SN 195068
, NF, 540 PTO, single hyd. outlet, SN 225046
, WF, round spoke steel front wheels SN 97113
, NF, 540 PTO, 2 hyd. outlets, 15.5-38 rear tires
, NF, 540 PTO, single outlet, all fuel ‘G’ SN 43649
, 540 PTO, single outlet

, SN 7302378
, NF, 540 PTO, side shields, 12.4-38 rear 

  tires, SN 328167C77D
, Kohler engine, 540 PTO,

  3-pt., 5.50-16 tires, SN A13303
, Runs, SN 7033818

’, Parts, SN97117

MISC. FARM EQUIPMENT: Hiniker 2000 20’ stalk chopper, 1000 PTO, 
SN 20020118101; Woods 15’ batwing mower, 1000 PTO, SN 8421; MC FM8800 
Flailmaster 8’ 3-pt. mower, 540 PTO, SN 48478; John Deere 9’ sickle bar mower, 
3-pt. 540 PTO; New Holland TZ25DA diesel riding lawn mower, 4wd, 540 PTO, hydro 
trans, 60” deck, 661 hours, SN Z6NXE1659; Allied 1080 9’ 3-pt. snowblower, hyd. 
spout, 1000 PTO, SN 108011212; 7’ pull type sickle bar mower, 540 PTO; 6 row 
down corn reel off JD head; 8” x 36’ truck auger, 540 PTO; (3) 9’ x 17’ hayracks on 
Westendorf gears
FARM SUPPORT ITEMS: Winco 25PTOC-3/E, 25k PTO generator, 540 
PTO, 120/240, single phase, SN 92267; 1,200 gallon stainless tank on running gear; 
1,500 gallon vertical storage tank; 1,000 gallon fuel tank w/pump; Woods L306 7’ 
mower deck, SN 801056; Sturd-E Built front rock box; Shop built portable head gate; 
(7) 10’ pipe gates; (2) 12’ pipe gates; (5) 16’ pipe gates; (3) 18’ pipe gate; (4) 8’ pipe 
gate; 1.5-ton bulk bin; Single 4’ walk through gate; 3-pt. bale tote w/ loader attach-
ment; John Deere front pad weights & wheel weights; (10) AC front suitcase weights; 
(2) Front mount JD fuel tank; 18.4-32 tires; Large quantity of 34” & 38” rear tractor 

Built seed bag holder; Large quantity of landscape blocks; Quick hitch; Plus a large 
selection of shop tools

AUCTIONEERS’ NOTE: Make plans now to attend an outstanding auction of low houred, highly maintained farm equipment! After a successful 42-year farming 

is well maintained. This will be a live, on-site auction with internet bidding available prior to, and live, during the auction. NO on-site buyer’s premium. Complimentary meal 
available. Loader and operators will be available sale day. Not responsible for accidents, errors, or omissions. Announcements sale day take precedence.

NO-RESERVE FARM RETIREMENT AUCTION 
Saturday, February 29, 2020 at 10:00 AM CST

www.sullivanauctioneers.com 

Email: sold@sullivanauctioneers.com

Auction Managers
Kyle Ferguson (309) 255-8353

Cody Holst (217) 242-8747

Additional Photos on Website

ADVANCE NOTICE!  - LAND AUCTION 
POCAHONTAS COUNTY 

FARMLAND 
837 Acres +/- of Prime Pocahontas County, 
Iowa Farmland to be sold at an ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC AUCTION 
Friday, March 27, 2020         at: 10:00 A.M. 

Sale to be conducted in the KC Hall, Main Street, Fonda, IA. 
Farm parcels are in Cedar, Colfax, Dover, Grant and Lincoln Townships. 
Farms sell with NO LEASE and Buyer(s) will receive full 

possession for this 2020 crop year! Watch for more 
advertising regarding this upcoming land auction, check 

websites for details and/or contact the Auctioneers. 
Cletus Brincks Trust, Owner 

Trustee: Jeffrey Johnson, Pocahontas, IA. 
Attorney for Trust: John C. Werden, Carroll, IA. 

Sale arranged & conducted by 
Green Real Estate & Auction Co.        Sale Barn Realty & Auction 
Mike Green & Jim Green, Auctioneers         Rick Winegarden, Auctioneer 
Sac City, IA.             Pocahontas, IA.,  
PH. 712-662-4442            ph.712-335-3117 
www.greenrealestate-auction.com         www.salebarn.ncn.net 
 

BUENA VISTA COUNTY, IOWA  
FARMLAND 

To be sold at: 

PUBLIC AUCTION 
Friday, February 28, 2020         at: 10:30 A.M. 

Sale to be conducted in the Allee Building, Main Street, NEWELL, IA. 
Farm is located from Newell, IA., (Intersection of Hwy.#7 & M54), 3 miles east on 

Hwy.#7 OR from Fonda, IA., 4 miles west on Hwy.#7. 
Selling a 79 acre +/- parcel of Buena Vista County farmland 
which enjoys a great location, being along a hard-surfaced 
road and close to area grain markets. Also check our web site 
for additional information.  

Thuesen Family Members: 
Brett Rohlfsen, Sara Rohlfsen & Chad Rohlfsen, Owners 

Glen Pedersen, Agent for Owners 
James W. Gailey; Gailey & Walsh Law Office, Newell, IA. Attorney for Sellers 

Sale Arranged & Conducted By: 

Green Real Estate & Auction Co. 
Mike Green & Jim Green, Auctioneers 

Sac City, IA., ph. 712-662-4442 
website: www.greenrealestate-auction.com 

AUCTION
CALENDAR

______________________
FONDA HAY
SCHEDULE

1st & 3rd Saturday
of Each Month
at 10:00 AM

FONDA SALE BARN
712-288-6516

_____________________
SALE DATE
Saturday

February 29th 2020
10:00 AM

Jeff and Donna 
Hammen

Farm Retirement
Sullivan Auction

 Company
_____________________

SALE DATE 
Sat., March 7th

 9:00 A.M.
Huge Collection of 

Toy Tractors 
(approx. 900-1000)
plus related items. 
Sale conducted at 

the Webster County
Fairgrounds, 

Fort Dodge IA. 
Darold Traster 
Estate, Owner

Mike Green, 
Jim Green & 

Rick Winegarden, 
Auctioneers

_____________________
SALE DATE  

Friday, February 
28th; 10:30 A.M.

A bare 79 acre farm 
located east of New-
ell, IA, to be sold at 
public auction at the 

Allee Legion Hall
in Newell, Iowa

Thuesen Family 
Members, Owners.
Green Real Estate 
& Auction Co., Sac 

City, IA., Auctioneers

_____________________
SALE DATE:

 Saturday, March 
21st; 10:00 A.M.
Retirement Farm 

Auction with 
Machinery, 
Equipment

and related items 
located northeast 

of Early, IA.
Gordon & Leanne 

Reynolds, Early, IA., 
Owners

Green Real Estate & 
Auction Co., Sac City, 

Auctioneers
_____________________

SALE DATE 
Fri., March 27th

 10:00 A.M.
837 +/- acres of Prime 
Pocahontas County 
farmland to be sold at 
public auction. Sale 
conducted at the KC
Hall, Fonda, IA.  

Cletus Brincks 
Trust, Owner

Green Real Estate 
& Auction Co., 

Sac City, IA. and 
Sale Barn Realty & 

Auction, 
Pocahontas, IA., 

Auctioneers 

_____________________
SALE DATE: 

Saturday, April 4th; 
9:00 A.M.

Huge auction of toy 
tractors, implements, 

trucks, Nascar
toys, etc. AND re-
stored IH tractors, 
Case payloader, 

Equipment,
Newer Pickup & 
Misc. items to be 

sold.
Ron Whipkey 

Estate, Sac City, 
IA., Owner

Green Real Estate & 
Auction Co. & 

Joel’s Tractors & 
Auction LLC,
Auctioneers

––––––––––––––––––––––
A PLACE FOR MOM has 
helped over a million fami-
lies fi nd senior living. Our 
trusted, local advisors help 
fi nd solutions to your unique 
needs at no cost to you. Call 
1-888-894-7038 (MCN)

continued ~

http://www.sullivanauctioneers.com
mailto:sold@sullivanauctioneers.com
http://www.greenrealestate-auction.com
http://www.salebarn.ncn.net
http://www.greenrealestate-auction.com
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APPROX. 900 - 1000+/- TOY TRACTORS, FARM TOYS, ALONG WITH 
OTHER PARTS & MISC. ITEM TO BE SOLD AT: 

 
Saturday, March 7, 2020   at: 9:00 A.M. 

Located: Webster County Fairgrounds, 22770 Old Hwy. 169, Fort Dodge, IA 

 

 

    
Offering an outstanding collection of toy tractors, toy implements, some parts & 
related items at a LIVE AUCTION! Mostly 1:16 scale, however several others as well. 
Includes Allis, Case, Case/IH, Cockshutt, Cub Cadet, Duetz/Allis, Farmall, Ford, 
International, John Deere, Masey Harris, Massey Fergurson, Minneapolis Moline, New 
Holland, Oliver, White, etc.(MANY W/ BOXES) Some farm & construction implements, 
Parts tractors & Misc. parts, Also (2) Castelli pedal tractors, Case 1070 & IH pedal 
tractors; Some Brochures, Literature and Many Other Misc. Items. (Still finding more 
items @ ad time). 
NOTE: Darold collected for many years and took extreme pride in his well cared for 
collection. This will be a large sale as we are still finding more items at ad time.  

Mark you calendar and make plans to attend this large auction of this great Estate Collection!! 
 

SALE PREVIEW:  Available to pre-view on Friday, March 6, 2020 from 2:00 P.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
Darold Traster Estate 

 Green Real Estate & Auction Co.     Winegarden Auctioneering 
 Mike Green & Jim Green              Rick Winegarden 
 Sac City, IA.,ph. 712-662-4442       Pocahontas, IA., 712-335-3117 
 greenrealestate-auction.com     salebarn.ncn.net 

Check websites for more photos & information 
Local Area Hotels: 

Quality Inn,2001 Hwy. 169 South., Ft. Dodge, IA., 515-955-3621 
AmericInn, 100 Kenyon Rd. W., Ft. Dodge, IA., 515-576-2100 

Sleep Inn & Suites, 110 Leah Ln.(#169 & Business 20 West), 515-302-8508 
Best Western Starlight Village Inn & Suites, Hwy.#7 & 169, 515-573-7177 

Camping hookups at sale site as well! 
 

 

NOTE SALE TIME! LUNCH ON GROUNDS 

Coral M. Jud, Au.D.
Doctor of Audiology

Board Certified
Hearing Aid Specialist

515-573-7821 or 800-728-7821

www.facebook.com/fortdodgeareaaudiologyservices

TRUSTTRUST
our patients trust their hearing to us because of...

 
FORT DODGE AREA AUDIOLOGY SERVICES

All NAPAGold
TM

 Filters On Sale!
March 4-16, 2020

KEEP
AM  RICA
MOVING

Wilkins Auto Parts
907 East Main St.

Lake City, IA 51449
712-464-3163

20-25 hours per week
9 am - 3 pm (hrs. flexible), 

limited travel

Please send resume to:
Attn: Jason Major
Calhoun County Reminder

Box 106, Rockwell City, IA 50579

PART-TIME 
HELP WANTED

In-House Sales
 Position

EEO

MIDAS Transit serves
Rockwell City & Calhoun County
If you need a ride to the Doctor, Store or
any where else we will gladly serve you!!!

Rides are $2.50 per ride if it is arranged at least
24 hours in advance and $3.50 for same day.

Call 1-800-BUS-RIDE
(1-800-287-7433).

The MIDAS staff will help
you arrange your

transportation schedule.

MIDAS wherever life
takes you.

g

Milo Wernimont
Licensed Electrician &

Independent Contractor
Pomeroy, IA

*Will Do Trenching & 
Aerial Work*
Call: LeAnne at

(712) 468-2314

Wernimont 
Electric & Construction

NOTICE: A FREE Tri-County 
Special Shopper may be picked 
up at the Calhoun County Re-
minder offi ce every Tuesday at 
noon, for your convenience.

CLASSIFIEDS WORK!
Place your ad in the Re-
minder.  Call 712-297-8931. 

NEED INTERNET 
PAGES? Call Dudley Web 
Design, 712-297-8931. Ask for 
Bob. 

THE CALHOUN COUNTY 
REMINDER DEADLINE
for ads is 5:00 p.m. on Friday 
before the week of publication.

NOTICE: The Calhoun 
County Journal-Herald is  
Available at the Calhoun 
County Reminder by 11:00 
on Wednesdays.

––––––––––––––––––––––
Trailer Sale:
SPECIAL “FREE $100 
SPARE TIRE” with all single 
axles trailers: New 6’X12′ 
Cargo V- nose ramp door 
$3,299.00; 7’X16′ V-nose 
ramp door $5,199.00; Also 
Aluminum Frame 6X12’s 
& 7’X14′ Cargos available; 
3 Horse Slant (Aluminum) 
was $15,599.00 NOW 
$12,399.00; 15 models of 
DUMP trailers;
www.FortDodgeTrailerWorld.com.
515-972-4554 (MCN)

––––––––––––––––––––––
FOR SALE: 2016 John 
Deere Combine- Model 
S670, excellent condition, 
600 separator hours, well 
equipped. Located in South-
ern Minnesota. 507-236-
6538 (MCN)

http://www.facebook.com/fortdodgeareaaudiologyservices
http://www.FortDodgeTrailerWorld.com
http://greenrealestate-auction.com
http://salebarn.ncn.net
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2017 JEEP 
GR. CHEROKEE

YOUR PRICE

$24,950

 
GR. CARAVAN

YOUR PRICE

$17,950

 
COLORADO Z71

YOUR PRICE

$27,890

 
CHEROKEE

YOUR PRICE

$24,990

 
WRANGLER

YOUR PRICE

$31,850

 
1500 EXPRESS

YOUR PRICE

$21,850

 
1500 BIG HORN

YOUR PRICE

$21,950

2015 JEEP 
GR. CHEROKEE

YOUR PRICE

$20,900

0000111555 JEEEEEEEPPPP

 
1500
YOUR PRICE

$17,490

 
1500 EXPRESS

YOUR PRICE

$18,985

 
1500 SPORT
YOUR PRICE

$19,875
YOUR PRICE

$21,590

 
SILVERADO Z71

YOUR PRICE

$13,250

 
K1500 LTZ

 
TOWN & COUNTRY

YOUR PRICE

$7,850

 
CHARGER SXT

YOUR PRICE

$22,826

 
300 S
YOUR PRICE

$23,450

FANTASTIC SAVINGS ON USED TRUCKS

SUV’S, CARS & VANS USED TRUCKS, SUV’S & VANS

USED CARS

Certified  
Pre-Owned

Certified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

Certified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

WRANNGGLLEEEERR G
0000

Certified

GLLEER GG
22000

Certified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

CertifiedCertified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

2222222017JJJEEEEEEEEEPPPPPPPPP

C tifi d

222222000001111111117JJEEEEEEEEEPPPPPPPPP

Certified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

Certified 
Pre-Owned

Certified  
Pre-Owned

Certified 
Pre-Owned

 
EDGE
YOUR PRICE

$11,800
EDGE

 
F-250

YOUR PRICE

$19,750

JUST
IN!

JUSTJUST
INI !

http://www.championchryslercenter.net
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